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Micronesia Games - 7/21/2014 to 7/23/2014

Results - Session 2 Finals
 
Event 1  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GUAMStephens, Jagger1 52.42

GUAMSchulte, Benjamin2 53.13

RMIHarris, Giordan3 57.99

ROPDingilius-Wallace, Shawn4 59.89

POHN 26Rodriquz, Justine5 1:00.58

POHN 22Augustine, Dionisio--- DQ

 
Event 2  Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GUAMShimizu, Pilar1 1:01.37

RMI 18Hepler, Ann-Marie2 1:03.86

CNMIChentsova, Victoria3 1:04.37

RMI 15Furgeson, Colleen4 1:04.79

GUAMGomez, Mineri5 1:06.11

ROPAkiwo, Roylin6 1:11.62

 
Event 3  Men 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GUAMSchulte, Benjamin1 2:20.85

RMIKojelang, Troy2 2:32.52

GUAMPoppe, Tanner3 2:43.55

POHN 17Dainard, Derek4 2:48.44

POHN 13Ponapart, Jasper5 2:54.53

RMILanginbelik, Daniel6 3:20.06

 
Event 4  Women 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ROPMaido, Romellen1 3:01.41

GUAMQuinata, Chasmyn2 3:10.32

ROPBalayo, Berneace3 3:11.74

GUAMAtoigue, Taloani4 3:11.93

RMIKendrick, Angela5 3:23.84

POHN 13Adams, Jourdyn6 3:27.92

 
Event 5  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GUAMStephens, Jagger1 1:02.61

GUAMCruz-Atoigue, Alejandro2 1:06.72

POHN 22Augustine, Dionisio3 1:09.21

CNMISugi, Takumi4 1:09.70

RMIHarris, Giordan5 1:11.69

POHN 18Ponapart, Austin6 1:13.07

 
Event 6  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
POHN 23Daniel, Debra1 1:13.77

RMI 15Furgeson, Colleen2 1:14.15

GUAMPackbier, Madison3 1:15.23

GUAMPoppe, Lorelei4 1:17.09

CNMIChentsova, Victoria5 1:18.03

RMILong, Mary-Ruth6 1:18.47

 
Event 7  Men 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GUAMSchulte, Benjamin1 2:08.88

GUAMImazu, Tommy2 2:24.05

RMIKojelang, Troy3 2:25.04

POHN 26Rodriquz, Justine4 2:36.17

POHN 18Kikuchi, Hiteharu5 2:37.40

ROPKeane, Noel6 2:47.06

 
Event 8  Women 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GUAMShimizu, Pilar1 2:32.42

GUAMPoppe, Lorelei2 2:43.73

POHN 23Daniel, Debra3 2:47.62

ROPChilton, Osisang4 2:50.16

ROPMisech, Dirngulbai5 2:53.43

POHN 12Paul, Mayra-Linda6 3:03.20

 
Event 9  Men 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GUAMDuenas, Christopher1 26.58

GUAMStephens, Jagger2 26.88

RMIKojelang, Troy3 28.20

RMIHarris, Giordan4 28.70

POHN 22Augustine, Dionisio5 30.42

POHN 26Rodriquz, Justine6 33.28

 
Event 10  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
RMI 18Hepler, Ann-Marie1 30.59

RMIKendrick, Angela2 32.74

GUAMGomez, Mineri3 32.91

ROPMisech, Dirngulbai4 32.98

POHN 23Daniel, Debra5 33.24

GUAMAtoigue, Taloani6 33.32

 
Event 13  Men 400 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGUAM1 4:05.24

1) Stephens, Jagger 2) Schulte, Benjamin

3) Cruz-Atoigue, Alejandro 4) Duenas, Christopher

ARMI2 4:47.12

1) Alfred, Ramel 2) Kojelang, Troy

3) Harris, Giordan 4) Langinbelik, Daniel

APOHN--- DQ

1) Augustine, Dionisio 22 2) Rodriquz, Justine 26

3) Dainard, Derek 17 4) Ponapart, Jeffrey 20

AROP--- DQ

1) Dingilius-Wallace, Shawn 2) Keane, Noel

3) Masang, Nelson 4) Kim, Tae-Hyun
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Event 14  Women 400 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGUAM1 4:50.28

1) Atoigue, Taloani 2) Shimizu, Pilar

3) Poppe, Lorelei 4) Gomez, Mineri

AROP2 5:06.56

1) Akiwo, Roylin 2) Maido, Romellen

3) Misech, Dirngulbai 4) Chilton, Osisang

ARMI3 5:11.14

1) Premo, Molly 2) Furgeson, Colleen 15

3) Kendrick, Angela 4) Hepler, Ann-Marie 18

APOHN4 5:38.80

1) Daniel, Debra 23 2) Paul, Mayra-Linda 12

3) Manuel, Prylain 18 4) Adams, Jourdyn 13


